HEAT EXCHANGE AND TRANSFER, INC.
500 Superior Street • Carnegie, PA 15106
Phone 412-276-3388 • Fax 412-276-3397
HEAT EXCHANGE AND TRANSFER, INC.
500 Superior Street • Carnegie, PA 15106
Phone 412-276-3388 • Fax 412-276-3397
CIRCULATION HEATERS
CH & CHP SERIES

designs.  Refer to page 8 for a list of the most com-
mon options.
MODEL NUMBER CODE
Circulation
Heater
kW Rating Element
Material:
S-Stainless
Phase
Element
Length
No. of
Elements
Flange/Chamber
Size 1st 2 Digits
of Voltage
A B C D F G T WT MODEL
W/in2 kW VOLT INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH LBS NUMBER
5'' 150 LB 6 ELEMENTS
22 6 480 35 15 1.5 9.5 10 4 8.75 140 CH0506-6.0-20S-483
17 9 240/480 53 33 1.5 9.5 10 4 8.75 170 CH0506-9.0-38S-XXX
10 10 240/480 74 52 1.5 9.5 10 6 8.75 190 CH0506-10-58S-XXX
22 12 480 50 30 1.5 9.5 10 4 8.75 165 CH0506-12-35S-483
22 18 480 65 45 1.5 9.5 10 4 8.75 180 CH0506-18-50S-483
20 20 480 74 52 1.5 9.5 10 6 8.75 190 CH0506-20-59S-483
38 20 480 53 33 1.5 9.5 10 4 8.75 170 CH0506-20-38S-483
42 40 480 74 52 1.5 9.5 10 6 8.75 190 CH0506-40-58S-483
5'' 150 LB 9 ELEMENTS
22 9 480 35 15 1.5 9.5 10 4 8.75 145 CH0509-9.0-20S-483
17 13.5 240 53 33 1.5 9.5 10 4 8.75 175 CH0509-13.5-38S-243
10 15 240 74 52 1.5 9.5 10 6 8.75 195 CH0509-15-58S-243
22 18 480 50 30 1.5 9.5 10 4 8.75 170 CH0509-18-35S-483
22 27 480 65 45 1.5 9.5 10 4 8.75 185 CH0509-27-50S-483
20 30 480 74 52 1.5 9.5 10 6 8.75 195 CH0509-30-59S-483
38 30 480 53 33 1.5 9.5 10 4 8.75 175 CH0509-30-38S-483
42 60 480 74 52 1.5 9.5 10 6 8.75 195 CH0509-60-58S-483
5'' 150 LB 12 ELEMENTS
17 18 240/480 53 33 1.5 9.5 10 4 8.75 180 CH0512-18-38S-XXX
38 40 480 53 33 1.5 9.5 10 4 8.75 180 CH0512-40-38S-483
6'' 150 LB 12 ELEMENTS
22 12 480 36 15 2 10.75 11 4 8.75 195 CH0612-12-20S-483
10 20 240/480 75 52 2 10.75 11 6 8.75 245 CH0612-20-58S-XXX
22 24 480 51 30 2 10.75 11 4 8.75 220 CH0612-24-35S-483
22 36 480 66 45 2 10.75 11 4 8.75 235 CH0612-36-50S-483
20 40 480 75 52 2 10.75 11 6 8.75 245 CH0612-40-59S-483
42 80 480 75 52 2 10.75 11 6 8.75 245 CH0612-80-58S-483
6'' 150 L B 18 ELEMENTS
17 27 240/480 54 33 2 10.75 11 4 8.75  200 CH0618-27-38S-XXX
38 60 480 54 33 2 10.75 11 4 8.75  200 CH0618-60-38S-483
6'' 150 LB 24 ELEMENTS
17 36 240/480 54 33 2 10.75 11 4 8.75 205 CH0624-36-38S-XXX
38 80 480 54 33 2 10.75 11 4 8.75 205 CH0624-80-38S-483
8'' 150 LB 15 ELEMENTS
10 25 240 75 52 2 12.75 13.5 6 9 610 CH0815-25-58S-243
22 30 480 51 30 2 12.75 13.5 4 9 420 CH0815-30-35S-483
22 45 480 66 45 2 12.75 13.5 4 9 510 CH0815-45-50S-483
20 50 480 75 52 2 12.75 13.5 6 9 610 CH0815-50-59S-483
42 100 480 75 52 2 12.75 13.5 6 9 610 CH0815-100-58S-483
CH & CHP SERIES
STANDARD MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
HEAT EXCHANGE AND TRANSFER, INC. 5
A B C D F G T WT MODEL
W/in kW VOLT INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH LBS NUMBER
8'' 150 LB 18 ELEMENTS
22 18 480 36 15 2 12.75  13.5 4 9 380 CH0818-18-20S-483
10 30 240/480 75 52 2 12.75 13.5 6 9 610 CH0818-30-58S-XXX
22 36 480 51 30 2 12.75 13.5 4 9 420 CH0818-36-35S-483
22 54 480 66 45 2 12.75 13.5 4 9 510 CH0818-54-50S-483
20 60 480 75 52 2 12.75 13.5 6 9 610 CH0818-60-59S-483
42 120 480 75 52 2 12.75  13.5 6 9 610 CH0818-120-58S-483
8'' 150 LB 24 ELEMENTS
22 24 480 36 15 2 12.75 13.5 4 9 400 CH0824-24-20S-483
10 40 240/480 75 52 2 12.75 13.5 6 9 630 CH0824-40-58S-XXX
22 48 480 51 30 2 12.75 13.5 4 9 440 CH0824-48-35S-483
22 72 480 66 45 2 12.75 13.5 4 9 530 CH0824-72-50S-483
20 80 480 75 52 2 12.75 13.5 6 9 630 CH0824-80-59S-483
42 160 480 75 52 2 12.75 13.5 6 9 630 CH0824-160-58S-483
8” 150 LB 27 ELEMENTS
22 27 480 36 15 2 12.75 13.5 4 9 400 CH0827-27-20S-483
10 45 240 75 52 2 12.75 13.5 6 9 630 CH0827-45-58S-243
22 54 480 51 30 2 12.75 13.5 4 9 440 CH0827-54-35S-483
22 81 480 66 45 2 12.75 13.5 4 9 530 CH0827-81-50S-483
20 90 480 75 52 2 12.75 13.5 6 9 630 CH0827-90-59S-483
42 180 480 75 52 2 12.75 13.5 6 9 630 CH0827-180-58S-483
10'' 150 LB 30 ELEMENTS
22 30 480 38 15 3 14.75 16 4 9 500 CH1030-30-20S-483
10 50 240/480 77 52 3 14.75 16 6 9 730 CH1030-50-58S-XXX
22 60 480 53 30 3 14.75 16 4 9 540 CH1030-60-35S-483
22 90 480 68 45 3 14.75 16 4 9 630 CH1030-90-50S-483
20 100 480 77 52 3 14.75 16 6 9 730 CH1030-100-59S-483
42 200 480 77 52 3 14.75 16 6 9 730 CH1030-200-58S-483
10'' 150 LB 36 ELEMENTS
22 36 480 38 15 3 14.75 16 4 9 510 CH1036-36-20S-483
10 60 240/480 77 52 3 14.75 16 6 9 740 CH1036-60-58S-XXX
22 72 480 53 30 3 14.75 16 4 9 550 CH1036-72-35S-483
22 108 480 68 45 3 14.75 16 4 9 640 CH1036-108-50S-483
20 120 480 77 52 3 14.75 16 6 9 740 CH1036-120-59S-483
42 240 480 77 52 3 14.75 16 6 9 740 CH1036-240-58S-483
12'' 150 LB 42 ELEMENTS
10 70 240/480 78 52 3 16.75 19 6 9 790 CH1242-70-58S-XXX
22 84 480 54 30 3 16.75 19 4 9 610 CH1242-84-35S-483
22 126 480 69 45 3 16.75 19 4 9 720 CH1242-126-50S-483
20 140 480 78 52 3 16.75 19 6 9 790 CH1242-140-59S-483
42 280 480 78 52 3 16.75 19 6 9 790 CH1242-280-58S-483
12'' 150 LB 45 ELEMENTS
10 75 240 78 52 3 16.75 19 6 9 800 CH1245-75-58S-243
22 90 480 54 30 3 16.75 19 4 9 620 CH1245-90-35S-483
22 135 480 69 45 3 16.75 19 4 9 730 CH1245-135-50S-483
20 150 480 78 52 3 16.75 19 6 9 800 CH1245-150-59S-483
42 300 480 78 52 3 16.75 19 6 9 800 CH1245-300-58S-483
12'' 150 LB 48 ELEMENTS
10 80 240/480 78 52 3 16.75 19 6 9 800 CH1248-80-58S-XXX
22 96 480 54 30 3 16.75 19 4 9 620 CH1248-96-35S-483
22 144 480 69 45 3 16.75 19 4 9 730 CH1248-144-50S-483
20 160 480 78 52 3 16.75 19 6 9 800 CH1248-160-59S-483
42 320 480 78 52 3 16.75 19 6 9 800 CH1248-320-58S-483
12'' 150 LB 54 ELEMENTS
10 90 240/480 78 52 3 16.75 19 6 9 810 CH1254-90-58S-XXX
22 108 480 54 30 3 16.75 19 4 9 630 CH1254-108-35S-483
22 162 480 69 45 3 16.75 19 4 9 740 CH1254-162-50S-483
20 180 480 78 52 3 16.75 19 6 9 810 CH1254-180-59S-483
42 360 480 78 52 3 16.75 19 6 9 810 CH1254-360-58S-483
14'' 150 LB 60 ELEMENTS
10 100 240/480 79 52 4 18 21 6 9.25 860 CH1460-100-58S-XXX
22 120 480 55 30 4 18 21 4 9.25 680 CH1460-120-35S-483
22 180 480 70 45 4 18 21 4 9.25 790 CH1460-180-50S-483
20 200 480 79 52 4 18 21 6 9.25 860 CH1460-200-59S-483
42 400 480 79 52 4 18 21 6 9.25 860 CH1460-400-58S-483
14'' 150 LB 66 ELEMENTS
10 110 240/480 79 52 4 18 21 6 9.25 870 CH1466-110-58S-XXX
22 132 480 55 30 4 18 21 4 9.25 690 CH1466-132-35S-483
22 198 480 70 45 4 18 21 4 9.25 800 CH1466-198-50S-483
20 220 480 79 52 4 18 21 6 9.25 870 CH1466-220-59S-483
42 440 480 79 52 4 18 21 6 9.25 870 CH1466-440-58S-483
14'' 150 LB 72 ELEMENTS
10 120 240/480 79 52 4 18 21 6 9.25 880 CH1472-120-58S-XXX
22 144 480 55 30 4 18 21 4 9.25 700 CH1472-144-35S-483
22 216 480 70 45 4 18 21 4 9.25 810 CH1472-216-50S-483
20 240 480 79 52 4 18 21 6 9.25 880 CH1472-240-59S-483
42 480 480 Z79 52 4 18 21 6 9.25 880 CH1472-480-58S-483
CH & CHP SERIES
STANDARD MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
HEAT EXCHANGE AND TRANSFER, INC.
MODEL NUMBER CODE
6
kW RatingDIMENSIONAL
DRAWING
CHP SERIES
Circulation
Heater
Package
Element
Material:
S-Stainless
Phase
Flange/Chamber
Size
No. of
Elements
Element
Length
1st 2 Digits
of Voltage
CHP 05 06 -40-59 S-48 3
Note: The “C” dimension is
the inlet and outlet
connection size
CHP STANDARD MODELS
B C G T D W H WT MODEL
W/in2 kW VOLT INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH LBS NUMBER
5'' 150 LB 6 ELEMENTS
22 6 480 15 1.5 4 8.75 24 24 39 250 CHP0506-6.0-20S-483
17 9 240/480 33 1.5 4 8.75 24 24 57         280   CHP0506-9.0-38S-XXX
10             10        240/480 52 1.5 6 8.75 24 24 78 300 CHP0506-10-58S-XXX
22 12 480 30 1.5 4 8.75 24 24 54 275 CHP0506-12-35S-483
22 18 480 45 1.5 4 8.75 24 24 69 290 CHP0506-18-50S-483
20 20 480 52 1.5 6 8.75 24 24 78 300 CHP0506-20-59S-483
38 20 480 33 1.5 4 8.75 24 24 57 280 CHP0506-20-38S-483
42 40 480 52 1.5 6 8.75 24 24 78 300 CHP0506-40-58S-483
5'' 150 LB 9 ELEMENTS
22 9 480 15 1.5 4 8.75 24 24 39 255 CHP0509-9.0-20S-483
17 13.5 240 33 1.5 4 8.75 24 24 57         285   CHP0509-13.5-38S-243
10 15 240 52 1.5 6 8.75 24 24 78 305 CHP0509-15-58S-243
22 18 480 30 1.5 4 8.75 24 24 54 280 CHP0509-18-35S-483
22 27 480 45 1.5 4 8.75 24 24 69 295 CHP0509-27-50S-483
20 30 480 52 1.5 6 8.75 24 24 78 305 CHP0509-30-59S-483
38 30 480 33 1.5 4 8.75 24 24 57 285 CHP0509-30-38S-483
42 60 480 52 1.5 6 8.75 24 24 78 305 CHP0509-60-58S-483
5'' 150 LB 12 ELEMENTS
17 18 240/480 33 1.5 4 8.75 24 24 57 290 CHP0512-18-38S-XXX
38 40 480 33 1.5 4 8.75 24 24 57 290 CHP0512-40-38S-483
6'' 150 LB 12 ELEMENTS
22 12 480 15 2 4 8.75 24 24 40 305 CHP0612-12-20S-483
10 20 240/480 52 2 6 8.75 24 24 79 355 CHP0612-20-58S-XXX
22 24 480 30 2 4 8.75 24 24 55 330 CHP0612-24-35S-483
22 36 480 45 2 4 8.75 24 24 70 345 CHP0612-36-50S-483
20 40 480 52 2 6 8.75 24 24 79 355 CHP0612-40-59S-483
42 80 480 52 2 6 8.75 24 24 79 355 CHP0612-80-58S-483
6'' 150 L B 18 ELEMENTS
17 27 240/480 33 2 4 8.75 24 24 58 310 CHP0618-27-38S-XXX
38 60 480 33 2 4 8.75 24 24 58 310 CHP0618-60-38S-483
6'' 150 LB 24 ELEMENTS
17 36 240/480 33 2 4 8.75 24 24 58 320 CHP0624-36-38S-XXX
38 80 480 33 2 4 8.75 24 24 58 320 CHP0624-80-38S-483
8'' 150 LB 15 ELEMENTS
10 25 240 52 2 6 9 30 24 79 750 CHP0815-25-58S-243
22 30 480 30 2 4 9 30 24 55 560 CHP0815-30-35S-483
22 45 480 45 2 4 9 30 24 70 650 CHP0815-45-50S-483
20 50 480 52 2 6 9 30 24 79 750 CHP0815-50-59S-483
42 100 480 52 2 6 9 30 24 79 750 CHP0815-100-58S-483
8'' 150 LB 18 ELEMENTS
22 18 480 15 2 4 9 30 25 40 520 CHP0818-18-20S-483
10 30 240/480 52 2 6 9 30 24 79 750 CHP0818-30-58S-XXX
22 36 480 30 2 4 9 30 24 55 560 CHP0818-36-35S-483
22 54 480 45 2 4 9 30 24 70 650 CHP0818-54-50S-483
20 60 480 52 2 6 9 30 24 79 750 CHP0818-60-59S-483
42 120 480 52 2 6 9 30 30 79 780 CHP0818-120-58S-483
HEAT EXCHANGE AND TRANSFER, INC.
CH & CHP SERIES
STANDARD MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
7
B C G T D W H WT MODEL
W/in2 kW VOLT INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH LBS NUMBER
8'' 150 LB 24 ELEMENTS
22 24 480 15 2 4 9 30 24 40 540 CHP0824-24-20S-483
10 40 240/480 52 2 6 9 30 24 79 770 CHP0824-40-58S-XXX
22 48 480 30 2 4 9 30 24 55 580 CHP0824-48-35S-483
22 72 480 45 2 4 9 30 24 70 670 CHP0824-72-50S-483
20 80 480 52 2 6 9 30 24 79 770 CHP0824-80-59S-483
42 160 480 52 2 6 9 30 30 79 800 CHP0824-160-58S-483
8'' 150 LB 27 ELEMENTS
22 27 480 15 2 4 9 30 24 40 540 CHP0827-27-20S-483
10 45 240 52 2 6 9 30 24 79 770 CHP0827-45-58S-243
22 54 480 30 2 4 9 30 24 55 580 CHP0827-54-35S-483
22 81 480 45 2 4 9 30 24 70 670 CHP0827-81-50S-483
20 90 480 52 2 6 9 30 24 79 770 CHP0827-90-59S-483
42 180 480 52 2 6 9 30 24 79 800 CHP0827-180-58S-483
10'' 150 LB 30 ELEMENTS
22 30 480 15  3 4 9 30 24 42 650 CHP1030-30-20S-483
10 50 240/480 52  3 6 9 30 24 81 880 CHP1030-50-58S-XXX
22 60 480 30  3 4 9 30 24 57 690 CHP1030-60-35S-483
22 90 480 45  3 4 9 30 30 72 800 CHP1030-90-50S-483
20 100 480 52  3 6 9 30 30 81 900 CHP1030-100-59S-483
42 200 480 52  3 6 6 30 36 81 950 CHP1030-200-58S-483
10'' 150 LB 36 ELEMENTS
22 36 480 15 3 4 9 30 24 42 670 CHP1036-36-20S-483
10 60 240/480  52 3 6 9 30 24 81 900 CHP1036-60-58S-XXX
22 72 480  30 3 4 9 30 30 57 730 CHP1036-72-35S-483
22 108 480  45 3 4 9 30 30 72 820 CHP1036-108-50S-483
20 120 480  52 3 6 9 30 30 81 920 CHP1036-120-59S-483
42 240 480  52 3 6 9 30 36 81 980 CHP1036-240-58S-483
12'' 150 LB 42 ELEMENTS
10 70 240/480 52  3  6 9 36 30 82 1010 CHP1242-70-58S-XXX
22 84 480 30  3  4 9 36 30 58 820 CHP1242-84-35S-483
22 126 480 45  3  4 9 36 36 73 910 CHP1242-126-50S-483
20 140 480 52  3  6 9 36 36 82 1050 CHP1242-140-59S-483
42 280 480 52  3  6 9 36 36 82 1100 CHP1242-280-58S-483
12'' 150 LB 45 ELEMENTS
10 75 240  52 3 6 9 36 30 82 1010 CHP1245-75-58S-243
22 90 480  30 3  4 9 36 30 58 820 CHP1245-90-35S-483
22 135 480  45 3  4 9 36 36 73 910 CHP1245-135-50S-483
20 150 480  52 3  6 9 36 36 82 1050 CHP1245-150-59S-483
42 300 480  52 3  6 9 36 36 82 1100 CHP1245-300-58S-483
12'' 150 LB 48 ELEMENTS
10 80 240/480  52 3  6 9 36 30 82 1030 CHP1248-80-58S-XXX
22 96 480  30 3  4 9 36 30 58 840 CHP1248-96-35S-483
22 144 480  45 3  4 9 36 36 73 930 CHP1248-144-50S-483
20 160 480  52 3  6 9 36 36 82 1070 CHP1248-160-59S-483
42 320 480  52 3  6 9 36 36 82 1120 CHP1248-320-58S-483
12'' 150 LB 54 ELEMENTS
10 90 240/480  52 3  6 9 36 30 82 1050 CHP1254-90-58S-XXX
22 108 480  30 3  4 9 36 30 58 860 CHP1254-108-35S-483
22 162 480 45 3  4 9 36 36 73 950 CHP1254-162-50S-483
20 180 480  52 3  6 9 36 36 82 1090 CHP1254-180-59S-483
42 360 480  52 3  6 9 36 36 82 1140 CHP1254-360-58S-483
14'' 150 LB 60 ELEMENTS
10 100 240/480  52 4  6 9.25 36 30 83 1160 CHP1460-100-58S-XXX
22 120 480  30 4  4 9.25 36 30 59 960 CHP1460-120-35S-483
22 180 480  45 4  4 9.25 36 36 74 1060 CHP1460-180-50S-483
20 200 480  52 4  6 9.25 36 36 83 1200 CHP1460-200-59S-483
42 400 480  52 4  6 9.25 36 36 83 1290 CHP1460-400-58S-483
14'' 150 LB 66 ELEMENTS
10 110 240/480  52 4  6 9.25 36 30 83 1180 CHP1466-110-58S-XXX
22 132 480  30 4  4 9.25 36 36 59 1000 CHP1466-132-35S-483
22 198 480  45 4  4 9.25 36 36 74 1080 CHP1466-198-50S-483
20 220 480  52 4  6 9.25 36 36 83 1240 CHP1466-220-59S-483
42 440 480  52 4  6 9.25 36 36 83 1350 CHP1466-440-58S-483
14'' 150 LB 72 ELEMENTS
10 120 240/480  52 4  6 9.25 36 30 83 1200 CHP1472-120-58S-XXX
22 144 480  30 4  4 9.25 36 36 59 1040 CHP1472-144-35S-483
22 216 480  45 4  4 9.25 36 36 74 1110 CHP1472-216-50S-483
20 240 480  52 4  6 9.25 36 36 83 1260 CHP1472-240-59S-483
42 480 480  52 4  6 9.25 36 36 83 1400 CHP1472-480-58S-483
HEAT EXCHANGE AND TRANSFER, INC.
CH & CHP SERIES
OPTIONS
CH-1